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Industrial City ( Modon ) - AL-Kharj - Saudi Arabia

New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

( ابواب & شبابيك )نظام قطاعات السحاب 

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows



New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

4039
WT: 845 gr/ml

4039 W
WT: 968 gr/ml

59.00

35.00

1.30

1.65

35.00

59.00

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows

6140
WT: 1887 gr/ml

1040 W
WT: 1865 gr/ml

40.49

64.00

100.00

109.99

1.65

1.70
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

1045
WT: 766 gr/ml

1040
WT: 1347 gr/ml

1032
WT: 357 gr/ml

1044M
WT: 877 gr/ml

1.2

31.00

59.00

100.0

1.2

46.00

0.80

64.02

16.50

1.65

27.70

63.00

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

1043
WT: 1318 gr/ml

1043W
WT: 1623 gr/ml

79.05

80.10

100.00

100.00

1.2

1.50

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows

4



New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows

TGN 2023
WT: 305 gr/ml

TGN 2024
WT: 370 gr/ml

TGN 2026
WT: 345 gr/ml

0.80

22.00

21.00

22.00

0.80
45.50

0.85

50.00

40.50
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

TGN 2027
WT: 665 gr/ml

TGN 2028
WT: 789 gr/ml

TGN 2025
WT: 406 gr/ml

9.20

9.20

11.00

20.50

100.00

0.85

100.00

0.95

60.00

0.85

3.00

60.00

60.00

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبايبيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

قطاعات سحاب ديكور - ابواب وشبابيك 

Slide Profiles System ( Decor ) - Doors & Windows

1017/7
WT: 870 gr/ml

1013
WT: 1005 gr/ml

75.00

100.0

100

30.00

75.50

7

105

0.80



New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

قطاعات السحاب - ابواب وشبابيك

Slide Profiles System - Doors & Windows

1050
WT: 405 gr/ml

1004
WT: 304 gr/ml

TGN 1005
WT: 357 gr/ml

TGN 2044
WT: 207 gr/ml

1003
WT: 393 gr/ml

1018
WT: 392 gr/ml

40.50

45.50

50.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

44.50

37.50

0.69

60.00

14.20

22.00

20.50

8

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80 0.85



New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

قطاعات سحاب - ابواب وشبابيك

Doors & windows Profile System

1044
WT: 455 gr/ml

1045
WT: 665 gr/ml

1.00

31.10

27.70

63.00
1.00

31.00

59.00
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New Metal Factory For Aluminum
Extrusion And Powder Coating

ابواب وشبابيك سحاب ديكور

Doors & windows  Profile System

1014
WT: 917 gr/ml

1016
WT: 1068 gr/ml

75.00

100.05

100.0

77.51

10

1.2

1.2


